
NOTICE OF CHANGES

2O2O CATENDAR YEAR

SCHEDUTE OF REGUIAR MEETINGS

MARSHAII COUNTY

All meetings will be held in Room 107 of the Marshall County Courthouse and will begin at g:00 a.m.

Thursday, January 2
tMonday, January 6
Tuesday, January 21
Monday, February 3
Tuesday, February 18
Monday, March 2
Monday, March 16
t*Monday, April 6
Monday, April 20
Monday, May 4
Monday, May 18
Monday, June 1

Monday, June 15

**Monday, July 6
Monday, July 20
Monday, August 3
Monday, August 17
r rTuesday, September 8

Monday, September 21
Monday, October 5

Monday, October 19
Monday, November 2

Monday, November 16
rtMonday, December 7

Monday, December 21

The Oklahoma Statutes require the Board of County Commissioners to hold regular sessions to transact
county business in the county courthouse, at the county seat, on or before the first Monday of each
month. The Board may remain in session for the time required to complete the public business
of the county. 19 O.S. 5 325 (A)

Signed

County clerk

* Meeting date added after the filing of scheduled Meeting dates Lz/LtlzoLg with the county clerk
*+Amended meeting date after the filing of Scheduled Meeting dates tllL!2o:r9 with the county clerk

(

Filed By: Mary Ann Hale

Executive Administrator to the Board of Commissioners
10O Plaza, Suite 1O5

580.795.3165

Filed in the office of the County Clerk at ?'.59- p.m.on g-*at tL ,2019.


